PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

PW306 - PW3 Hi-Vis Stretch

Holster Trouser

Collection: PW3 High Visibility
Range: PW3

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton
Elastane Stretch: 65% Polyester, 33%
Cotton, 2% Elastane 245g

Contrast Fabric: 100% Polyester
Oxford 600D g

Product information

Innovative hi-vis stretch trouser using high
performing two-way stretch fabric to give
maximum range of movement when working.
Clever features include multi-functional holster
pockets, top loading kneepad pockets and an
easy access multi-way thigh pocket for secure
storage of phone, keys and tools. Oxford fabric
reinforcement at key abrasion points and triple
stitching throughout for maximum durability.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 2

RIS 3279 TOM Issue 1 (Orange Only)

EN 14404: 2004 + Al: 2010 Type 2 Level 0 (When
used in combination with S156)

PW3 High Visibility

Portwest PW3 High Visibility is characterised
by fresh dynamic designs, premium fabrics and
a contemporary fit. Using advanced HiVisTex
Pro retro reflective tape, the segmented
heatseal tape flexes with movement. Certified to
the latest international high visibility standards
for complete protection.

PW3

Portwest PW3™ contemporary workwear blends
sports and lifestyle trends with function, a
modern fit and improved comfort. Utilising
premium fabrics, products are engineered for
flexibility across a diverse range of industry and
trade end uses and offer exceptional value.

Features

- 2-way twill stretch fabric for ease of
movement and added comfort

- Premium stain resistant finish repels oil,
water and grime

- 12 Pockets for ample storage
- Double rule pocket

- Adjustable hem to accommodate all leg
lengths

- Concealed drop down ID holder on holster
pocket

- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort

- Top-loading knee pad pockets for quick and
easy access

- CE certified
- Swing away tool pockets

- Certified to EN ISO 20471 after 25x washes

Waist 28" to 48"(72cm-
124cm) Inc. 33" and 41"
Regular leg 31"(79cm)
adjustable to Tall leg
33"(84cm)
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PW306 - PW3 Hi-Vis Stretch Holster Trouser
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd

Bracetown Business Park
D15 YN2P, Ireland
Cert No: 0598/PPE/21/2881

Wash Care
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(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

PW3060BR28
PW3060BR30
PW3060BR32
PW3060BR33
PW3060BR34
PW3060BR36
PW3060BR38
PW3060BR40
PW3060BR41
PW3060BR42
PW3060BR44
PW3060BR46
PW3060BR48

Colour

Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black

Orange/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.9400
0.9400
0.9640
0.9480
0.9880
0.9960
1.0200
0.9960
1.0000
1.0100
1.0300
1.0800
1.0900

Cubic(m?®)
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053

EAN13

5036108339877
5036108339884
5036108339891
5036108339907
5036108339914
5036108339921
5036108339938
5036108339945
5036108339952
5036108339969
5036108339976
5036108339983
5036108339990

DUN14

15036108828514
15036108828521
15036108828538
15036108828545
15036108828552
15036108828569
15036108828576
15036108828583
15036108828590
15036108828606
15036108828613
15036108828620
15036108828637




